 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.micross.com page 1 of 19 2022-05-09
GHP-SERIES                PD-97871C
Hybrid – High Reliability
Radiation Hardened DC-DC Converter
120V Input, Single and Dual Output
Features
• Total Dose > 100 kRads(Si)

GHP-SERIES
120V Input, Single and Dual Output
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Numbers
Part Number Package Screening Level
GHP12003R3S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP12003R3S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP12005S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP12005S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP12012S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP12012S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP12015S/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP12015S/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP12005D/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP12005D/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP12012D/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP12012D/CKC Gold Plated Class K
GHP12015D/CKA Solder Dipped Class K
GHP12015D/CKC Gold Plated Class K
Description
The GHP-Series of DC-DC converters are radiation hardened, high reliability converters specifically designed
in response to the need for moderate power, high efficiency and well-regulated output required by the
modern-day space design applications. Their small size and low weight make them ideal for applications such